
Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​ÑŠÐº	(Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ð¸Ñ​)
Ð’	Ð‘Ñ€ÑŽÐ¶ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B2-%D0%B1%D1%80%D1%8E%D0%B6-244931/actors
Ð’Ñ‡ÐµÑ€Ð°	Ñ​Ð¸	Ðµ
Ð·Ð°	Ð²Ñ‡ÐµÑ€Ð°

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B2%D1%87%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B0-%D1%81%D0%B8-%D0%B5-
%D0%B7%D0%B0-%D0%B2%D1%87%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B0-55076454/actors

Ð‘Ð°Ð²Ð°Ñ‡ÐºÐ°Ñ‚Ð°
ÐœÐ°ÐºÑ„Ð¸Ð¹

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B1%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B0%D1%87%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B0-
%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BA%D1%84%D0%B8%D0%B9-523249/actors

Ð¡Ð¿ÐµÐ½Ñ​ÑŠÑ€ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%BF%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%81%D1%8A%D1%80-105100020/actors
The	Nevers https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-nevers-66023741/actors
Hated	in	the	Nation https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hated-in-the-nation-27539753/actors
Ð“Ð¾Ð»Ð¸ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B3%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8-1963079/actors
Quills https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quills-761302/actors
Ð¢Ð°Ð¹Ð½Ð¸	Ð¸
Ð»ÑŠÐ¶Ð¸

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BD%D0%B8-%D0%B8-
%D0%BB%D1%8A%D0%B6%D0%B8-391172/actors

Ð¤Ñ€ÐµÐ´
ÐšÐ»Ð°ÑƒÑ​

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%84%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%B4-
%D0%BA%D0%BB%D0%B0%D1%83%D1%81-1212854/actors
https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/682002/actors

The	Little	Vampire https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-little-vampire-548888/actors
Ð“-Ð½
Ð¢ÑŠÑ€Ð½ÑŠÑ€

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B3-%D0%BD-%D1%82%D1%8A%D1%80%D0%BD%D1%8A%D1%80-
16028723/actors

Vera	Drake https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vera-drake-916645/actors
Teen	Spirit https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/teen-spirit-39070849/actors
The	Doctor's	Wife https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-doctor%27s-wife-3065061/actors
A	Cock	and	Bull	Story https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-cock-and-bull-story-300371/actors
Alan	Partridge:	Alpha
Papa https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alan-partridge%3A-alpha-papa-12100591/actors

The	Living	and	the
Dead https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-living-and-the-dead-20712570/actors

8Â½	Women https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%C2%BD-women-747685/actors
Waterloo	Road,	series
5 https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/waterloo-road%2C-series-5-7974283/actors

Cat	Among	the
Pigeons https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cat-among-the-pigeons-1161280/actors

Moving	Wallpaper https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moving-wallpaper-6927123/actors
Shane https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shane-7487955/actors
Hard	Boiled	Sweets https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hard-boiled-sweets-5655142/actors
Virdee https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/virdee-124706965/actors
Lost	Boys	&	Fairies https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lost-boys-%26-fairies-125988993/actors
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